
 2013-2014 CRMR

Goat Tying SCHOOL TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Hance Shaylee Chadron 915 130 0 0 135 165 125 165 105 90

2 Winchell Shelby Chadron 860 0 130 150 110 145 0 120 40 165

3 Tierney Amy Chadron 510 120 0 180 0 0 130 10 25 45

4 Smith Brooke Lamar 375 0 0 0 20 135 55 95 0 70

5 Belus Megan Gillette 295 0 0 35 165 95 0 0 0 0

6 Burnett Kaylee CWYC 275 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 180 0

7 GjermundsonSadie EWYC 270 30 140 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

8 Lyons Shana CWYC 265 0 0 15 0 0 105 100 0 45

9 Segelke Paxton NEJC 260 105 0 80 0 0 0 0 75 0

10 Schwagler Teddi Sheridan 240 160 0 60 0 0 20 0 0 0

11 Ellis Katelyn LARMIE 200 0 15 20 100 0 0 0 0 65

12 Anderson Amelia UWY 190 65 5 50 0 0 0 60 0 10

13 Barry Tawny LARMIE 170 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 LauweryssenJayne Sheridan 170 0 10 0 0 10 40 60 50 0

15 Sierks Mardee EWYC 130 0 25 0 55 30 0 0 20 0

16 Engessor Taylor Gillette 125 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 85 0

17 Spratt Coralee Gillette 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 115

18 Smith Keely Lamar 60 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

19 Frey Abbie Chadron 55 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0

20 Knust Kelsey LARMIE 55 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 25

21 Schaefer Shai Sheridan 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

22 Wilson Frankie Casper 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0

23 Steffes Kristi Gillette 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Williams Lexy Sheridan 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bareback Riding TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Clark Wyatt UWY 920 95 35 105 90 135 145 130 95 90

2 Phillips Zach Casper 885 170 65 25 150 60 70 160 120 65

3 Reilly Devan Gillette 845 45 90 115 40 130 0 160 105 160

4 Ophus Calvin Casper 505 15 120 0 0 45 105 45 70 105

5 Williams Neil Casper 463.3 110 80 15 140 13.3 30 25 40 10

6 Bertsch Dantan Casper 398.3 0 0 0 55 3.3 45 10 180 105

7 Wahlert Dylan Lamar 350 0 0 105 0 130 15 80 0 20

8 Coursen Seth Casper 345 60 15 0 105 100 0 0 0 65

9 Englebert Chance LARMIE 313.3 45 55 90 0 3.3 70 20 20 10

10 Clark Jaden UWY 195 0 170 0 25 0 0 0 0 0

11 Schwagler Tate Sheridan 195 90 0 80 25 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kissack Justin Gillette 105 0 0 0 0 10 95 0 0 0

13 Chytka Collin Chadron 55 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0

14 Markman Matt USAIRFORCE50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Moen Brandon LARMIE 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Steer Wrestling TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Krassin Riley Casper 700 160 0 0 120 0 0 170 130 120

2 Bond Tylor NEJC 530 30 135 0 60 45 0 0 120 140

3 Hill Coltin CWYC 460 0 165 0 115 0 80 0 90 10

4 Hipke Russell Chadron 415 65 0 0 145 0 85 80 0 40

5 Dailey Dustin EWYC 300 0 60 0 0 120 0 0 120 0

6 Hinman David NEJC 290 150 0 80 40 20 0 0 0 0

7 Bond Kelby Chadron 230 0 0 130 0 0 0 100 0 0

8 Smith Thomas UWY 210 0 0 50 70 0 90 0 0 0

9 Ollerich Ty Casper 200 0 0 160 40 0 0 0 0 0

10 Walnofer Peter LARMIE 185 0 140 0 0 45 0 0 0 0

11 Chytka Collin Chadron 175 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0

12 Simonson Dillon LARMIE 150 0 100 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Thorson Tyler EWYC 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0

14 Christensen Hunter UWY 150 0 20 0 0 0 110 20 0 0

15 Freeman AJ EWYC 140 0 0 10 0 0 0 30 0 100

16 Schaper Logan Sheridan 130 0 0 0 0 100 30 0 0 0

17 Trujillo Jake Otero 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0

18 Wakefield Brady Gillette 125 95 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

19 Huxtable Ryan UWY 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 50

20 Antone Drew Casper 110 0 10 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

21 Scantling Donny Gillette 100 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

22 Scantling Trevor CWYC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

23 Martin Eric NEJC 90 0 0 30 0 0 0 60 0 0

24 Holman Jared Lamar 80 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Wolfe Billy Lamar 60 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

26 Brewer Cody UWY 60 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40

27 Williams Blake Gillette 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Jamerman Avery UWY 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 30

29 Packer Caden EWYC 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Wahlert Dylan Lamar 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

31 Greer Jack UWY 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

32 Ellet James Lamar 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

33 Kammerer Wyatt Gillette 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

34 Gifford Tyler Casper 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 Breakaway TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Spratt Coralee Gillette 415 50 0 90 0 140 135 0 0 0

2 Camp Lacey Casper 400 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 180 100

3 Brown Brandy LARMIE 310 0 0 135 90 0 0 85 0 0

4 Engessor Taylor Gillette 305 0 0 65 90 25 80 0 0 45

5 Dunlavy Toby Casper 248.3 0 40 0 80 0 0 40 0 88.3

6 Segelke Paxton NEJC 240 80 20 0 0 0 100 40 0 0

7 Schaack Bailey EWYC 208.3 0 110 0 0 0 0 98.3 0 0

8 Kartak Becca EWYC 190 100 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

9 Hagedorn Jordan EWYC 180 80 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Steffes Kristi Gillette 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0

11 Christensen Syerra LARMIE 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

12 Werdel Kaycee Chadron 165 0 0 70 60 0 0 0 35 0

13 Hinman Danni Chadron 165 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

14 Deichert Amy Chadron 158.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 63.3

15 Ellis Katelyn LARMIE 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0

16 LauweryssenJayne Sheridan 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 45

17 Brown Codie Lamar 130 0 0 10 120 0 0 0 0 0

18 Reimler Kaylee Casper 130 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Nichols Devin UWY 130 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 10 0

20 Hamilton Cassie UWY 128.3 15 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 23.3

21 Belus Megan Gillette 120 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0

22 GjermundsonSadie EWYC 120 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Knippling Vanzi Chadron 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 45

24 Nelson Brooke Chadron 110 0 70 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

25 Knust Kelsey LARMIE 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0

26 Bonham Hayli Casper 100 0 0 80 0 20 0 0 0 0

27 Hance Shaylee Chadron 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Faris Abbea Casper 85 0 0 40 0 45 0 0 0 0

29 Hummel Rachel COSU 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Winchell Shelby Chadron 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

31 Schwagler Teddi Sheridan 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

32 Carson Faith Gillette 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

33 Wolaver Erika CWYC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Bornhoft Alie NEJC 43.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3 40 0

35 CunninghamCashlee Sheridan 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

36 Barry Tawny LARMIE 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

37 Grant Allie EWYC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

38 Bilodeau Kaitlin Casper 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Hepp Mattie Casper 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

40 Naylon Piper CWYC 3.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Tie Down TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Dickens Kyle COSU 780 0 20 40 120 170 110 0 150 170

2 Hinman David NEJC 575 160 0 0 0 80 100 135 90 10

3 Van Aken  Clayton UWY 415 0 170 125 0 0 0 120 0 0

4 Murphy Logan Casper 330 0 100 0 60 0 0 35 135 0

5 Schaack Treg NEJC 330 0 0 0 0 160 140 0 0 30

6 Anderson Seth Gillette 230 0 0 135 0 35 0 60 0 0

7 Musick Carson EWYC 205 0 0 0 80 0 100 0 0 25

8 Bradley Blayne LARMIE 180 0 120 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

9 Young Baliey Casper 170 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 0

10 Hill Cody Otero 170 120 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

11 Krassin Riley Casper 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

12 Freeman AJ EWYC 135 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 110 0

13 Peters Matt Gillette 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

14 Weddle Caleb NEJC 120 0 0 60 0 0 60 0 0 0

15 Thurston Zeke Sheridan 110 0 60 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

16 Thorson Tyler EWYC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

17 Yates Trey EWYC 100 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 60

18 Boldon Samuel NEJC 90 0 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 0

19 Clark Wyatt UWY 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Ollerich Ty Casper 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Smith Thomas UWY 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Scantling Donny Gillette 85 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Suchy Shane EWYC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0

24 Williams Blake Gillette 75 0 0 0 20 55 0 0 0 0

25 Fortune Rolly Chadron 75 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 20 0

26 Day Lane Chadron 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Merritt Kade UWY 75 0 0 30 0 0 45 0 0 0

28 Wolf Jamie NEJC 70 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 30 25

29 Scantling Trevor CWYC 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Sturgeon Colby UWY 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Gifford Tyler Casper 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

32 Wakefield Brady Gillette 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Davison Josh EWYC 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

34 Lane Cody EWYC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

35 Bond Kelby Chadron 40 0 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

36 Mann Wyatt EWYC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

37 Nielson Tanner CWYC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Schaper Logan Sheridan 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

39 Anders Colby NEJC 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Martin Eric NEJC 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

41 Packer Cody EWYC 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Barrel Racing TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Burnett Kaylee CWYC 790 0 0 0 145 90 135 170 160 90

2 Steffes Kristi Gillette 755 180 75 115 105 140 100 20 0 20

3 Roepke Tally Gillette 715 120 170 50 0 180 0 90 105 0

4 Deichert Amy Chadron 450 100 0 20 150 85 30 65 0 0

5 Loughran Katie Chadron 430 0 0 0 0 30 0 130 110 160

6 Lammers Jorry LARMIE 390 60 60 0 60 0 0 25 105 80

7 Engessor Taylor Gillette 310 10 130 0 60 0 60 0 0 50

8 Schaack Bailey EWYC 290 130 60 0 40 0 0 0 0 60

9 Novotny Annie Sheridan 280 0 5 150 0 0 95 30 0 0

10 Eaves Alicia EWYC 210 30 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Hepp Mattie Casper 170 0 50 20 0 0 40 60 0 0

12 Tierney Amy Chadron 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 130

13 Bonham Hayli Casper 130 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 20 10

14 Novotny Allie Sheridan 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

15 Spratt Coralee Gillette 95 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 70 0

16 Reimler Kaylee Casper 65 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Segelke Paxton NEJC 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 15 0

18 LauweryssenJayne Sheridan 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

19 Wilson Frankie Casper 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 30

20 Dunlavy Toby Casper 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

21 Smith Keely Lamar 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

22 Crossland Jonnie CWYC 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Lay Michaella EWYC 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

24 Gail Rheanna UWY 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

25 Koltiska Kailee EWYC 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

26 Markel Chandler UWY 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bull Riding TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Williams Tyler Casper 410 0 0 60 170 180 0 0 0 0

2 Williams Neil Casper 400 180 0 180 40 0 0 0 0 0

3 Schuelke Taygen Sheridan 330 0 0 0 150 0 0 180 0 0

4 Schaapman Randy Lamar 290 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 120 0

5 Burnell Bryce Casper 270 0 0 0 90 70 110 0 0 0

6 Antone Drew Casper 160 0 0 80 0 0 80 0 0 0

7 Davison Josh EWYC 130 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0

8 Lowham Garrett UWY 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Doyle Austin UWY 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Etzkorn Jake EWYC 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Graham David Casper 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

12 CunninghamDalton EWYC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

13 Hoover Hunter UWY 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

14 Easton Trevor Gillette 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Devol Zach Otero 60 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

16 Joseph Wyatt CWYC 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Wolfe Billy Lamar 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

18 Billingsley Luke COSU 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saddle Bronc TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Blackwell Jade Gillette 1060 110 95 175 170 0 180 120 180 30

2 Thurston Zeke Sheridan 1050 180 175 130 160 65 0 175 0 165

3 Kammerer Wyatt Gillette 720 60 140 65 0 130 115 0 140 70

4 Schuelke Taygen Sheridan 585 135 115 60 70 0 75 130 0 0

5 Barkshire Dillon Sheridan 285 0 55 105 85 35 0 5 0 0

6 Davison Josh EWYC 280 0 0 85 5 0 140 0 0 50

7 Clark Tayte Sheridan 270 0 0 0 30 0 0 60 120 60

8 Hall Lane EWYC 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 145

9 Deal Kash Sheridan 205 0 0 10 50 105 0 0 40 0

10 Mathews Blaine CWYC 195 35 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0

11 Gewecke Eric UWY 160 45 0 0 0 115 0 0 0 0

12 Clark Wyatt UWY 145 65 0 0 0 10 70 0 0 0

13 King Wiley Casper 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0

14 Phillips Zach Casper 45 0 0 0 0 0 40 5 0 0

15 Rice Jedidiah Chadron 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

16 Olson Tanner Chadron 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Sandquist Sutton Sheridan 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

18 O'Loughin Myles Gillette 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Roping Header TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Weinreis Derek EWYC 750 140 160 170 180 0 100 0 0 0

2 Van Aken  Clayton UWY 495 40 10 125 0 0 150 0 40 130
3 Merritt Kade UWY 465 0 110 130 0 70 0 0 155 0
4 Ellerman Brit UWY 375 0 0 0 105 170 0 100 0 0
5 Schaack Treg NEJC 360 0 0 20 0 130 0 40 0 170
6 Prather J.T. Otero 340 0 120 0 120 0 100 0 0 0

7 Scantling Donny Gillette 310 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 50
8 Wakefield Brady Gillette 285 90 60 0 135 0 0 0 0 0

9 Nichols Devin UWY 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 80
10 Buringa Clint Lamar 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 160 0
11 CunninghamCashlee Sheridan 200 0 0 10 0 90 0 0 0 100

12 Anders Colby NEJC 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Schuelke Taygen Sheridan 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0
14 Nichols Corbin UWY 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Suchy Shane EWYC 110 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 50 0
16 Gotschall Brock EWYC 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

17 Peters Matt Gillette 80 0 0 0 0 0 70 10 0 0
18 Hinman Danni Chadron 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0
19 Spitz Coleton EWYC 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kautzman Trae EWYC 70 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0
21 Ward Dalton UWY 65 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Engessor Taylor Gillette 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0
23 Young Logan UWY 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Merritt Cash LARMIE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0
25 Bond Kelby Chadron 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
26 Bone Alex CWYC 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Freeman AJ EWYC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Colman Cody EWYC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
29 Dailey Dustin EWYC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
30 Bilkey Ali Otero 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
31 Ollerich Ty Casper 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0
32 Edwards Wesley Lamar 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Clark Wyatt UWY 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
34 Weddle Caleb NEJC 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
35 Hulme Chaylie CWYC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
36 Martin Eric NEJC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
37 Haas Kody EWYC 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
38 Mann Wyatt EWYC 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Knust Kelsey LARMIE 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
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Team Roping Heeler TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 O'Keeffe Levi EWYC 750 140 160 170 180 0 100 0 0 0
2 Kreutzer Kyon NEJC 495 40 10 125 0 0 150 0 40 130
3 Merritt Reed UWY 465 0 110 130 0 70 0 0 155 0
4 Anderson Seth Gillette 425 90 60 0 135 0 0 0 90 50
5 Yates Trey EWYC 375 0 0 0 105 170 0 100 0 0
6 Coley Nichols CASPER 370 110 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 80
7 Hinman David NEJC 360 0 0 20 0 130 0 40 0 170

8 Schmidt Jade Gillette 270 170 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
9 Cox Wyatt JamesOtero 240 0 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 0

10 White Tucker Lamar 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 160 0
11 Hetzel Cash Sheridan 200 0 0 10 0 90 0 0 0 100
12 Murphy Logan CASPER 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Serres Brody UWY 120 0 50 0 0 0 70 0 0 0
14 Foster Lane Sheridan 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0
15 Santero Denum EWYC 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0
16 Bolden Samual NEJC 80 0 0 0 0 0 70 10 0 0
17 Zimmerman Max EWC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0
18 Macomber Logan EWYC 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Gewecke Eric UWY 65 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kelly Trent EWYC 60 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0
21 Nelson Jace Gillette 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0
22 Friede Shane EWYC 60 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 50 0
23 Beyer Chris LARMIE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0
24 Anderson Austin CWYC 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Dailey Dustin EWYC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Nelson Brooke Chadron 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
27 Sierks Ty EWYC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
28 Packer Casey EWYC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
29 Hill Cody Otero 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
30 Williams Tyler Casper 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0
31 Ellet James Lamar 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Clark Jaden UWY 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
33 Bond Tylor NEJC 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
34 Nielson Tanner CWYC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
35 Baucke Tyler NEJC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
36 Kautzman Trae EWYC 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Christensen Syerra LARMIE 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MEN'S ALL-AROUND TOTAL BB SB BULLS TD SW TR
1 Hinman David NEJC 1225 0 0 0 575 290 360
2 Schuelke Taygen Sheridan 1035 0 585 330 0 0 120
3 Van Aken  Clayton UWY 910 0 0 0 415 0 495
4 Williams Neil Casper 863.3 463.3 0 400 0 0 0
5 Schaack Treg NEJC 690 0 0 0 330 0 360
6 Anderson Seth Gillette 655 0 0 0 230 0 425
7 0
8 0

MEN TEAM TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 GILLETTE 4210 750 385 575 480 400 295 340 625 360
2 CASPER 4158.3 695 485 300 615 353.3 245 440 495 530
3 SHERIDAN 3250 405 405 375 570 305 105 670 160 255
4 UWY 3175 245 415 580 115 285 520 350 445 220
5 NEJC 2890 380 145 305 100 275 560 225 250 650
6 EWYC 2765 280 320 350 510 440 325 230 110 200
7 LAMAR 1380 20 0 185 20 270 185 240 440 20
8 CHADRON 1045 135 10 130 215 0 315 180 20 40
9 LARAMIE 918.3 45 415 140 0 108.3 70 20 110 10

10 CWYC 865 125 165 0 115 160 80 20 90 110
11 OTERO 850 120 240 0 300 0 150 0 0 40
12 COSU 800 0 20 40 140 170 110 0 150 170
13 USAFA 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND TOTAL GT  BK BAR TR

1 Burnett Kaylee CWYC 1065 275 0 790 0
2 Engessor Taylor Gillette 800 125 305 310 60
3 Segelke Paxton NEJC 555 260 240 55 0
4 Schaack Bailey EWYC 498.3 0 208.3 290 0

WOMEN'S TEAM TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 GILLETTE 2815 260 230 360 255 485 375 350 270 230
2 CHADRON 2773 320 130 240 455 395 215 350 350 318.3
3 CWYC 1135 50 95 0 145 90 135 190 340 90
4 CASPER 933.3 0 50 100 120 20 175 100 180 188.3
5 EWYC 838.3 130 410 0 40 0 100 98.3 0 60
6 SHERIDAN 810 160 15 70 15 60 215 90 140 45
7 LARAMIE 705 0 75 0 90 150 30 110 105 145
8 UWY 613 80 10 50 0 20 0 330 10 113.3

9 LAMAR 600 0 40 10 140 170 55 115 0 70

10 NEJC 598 185 20 80 0 0 100 83.3 130 0

11 COSU 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 OTERO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

13 USAFA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


